High Scratch Games & Series

(Final)

Boys High Scratch Game

1
1

Kinnick Robinson
Conner Williams
Jace Pint

Drew Winterscheidt
lan Mason

Aadyn Oden
Landon Davidson
Thomas Quinn
Landon Wigington
Tanner Gilsdorf
Brody Goettsch
Jack Mastbergen
Cody Bauer

Ben Geer

Boys High Scratch Series

1 Jack Mastbergen

Aadyn Oden

Drew Wintersccheidt
Sam Kress

Kinnick Robinson
lan Mason

Carson Reid

Girls High Game

1 Natalee Alberts

Ainslee McConaughy
Melanie Buresh
Emerson Scoles
Sophia Rule

Hadley lhrig

Skye Jungwirth
Daisy Slater

Girls High Series

Cedar Rapids
Waukee
Waterloo
Waterloo
Burlington
Council Bluffs
Cedar Rapids
Monticello
Council Bluffs
Council Bluffs
Ida Grove
Sanborn
Carroll
Waterloo

Sanborn
Council Bluffs
Waterloo
Magquoketa
Cedar Rapids
Burlington
Cedar Rapids

Keokuk
Waterloo
Cedar Rapids
Council Bluffs
Keokuk
Maquoketa
Bettendorf
Cedar Rapids

299
299
288
288
280
279
279
279
278
2178
278
2178
278
2178

795
782
770
758
756
752
750

269
259
259
258
257
257
257
257

$100 scholarship
$100 Scholarship

$100 scholarship

$100 scholarship



Ainslee McConaughy
Molly Bramble
Michelle Wilson
Skye Jungwirth
Sophia Rule

Hadley Ihrig

Sophia Rule

Allison Sapp

Waterloo
Muscatine
Des Moines
Bettendorf
Keokuk
Maguoketa
Keokuk
Keokuk

706
705/684
701
686
680
680
677
674

$100 scholarship



